
District Climate Specialists 2019-2020: 

 

School  Facilitators  Contact 

District Anne Marie Cullinan 
Priority 3 

Positive School Climate 
acullinan@blmfld.org 

BHS Frank Macchi School Climate Specialist fmacchi@blmfld.org 

GEMS Riannon Mecchi School Climate Specialist rmecchi@blmfld.org 

CAMS Allison Glenney School Climate Specialist aglenney@blmfld.org 

CAIS Eileen Richters School Climate Specialist erichters@blmfld.rog 

Metacomet Donna Mims School Climate Specialist dreed@blmfld.org 

Laurel Shannon Buzzell School Climate Specialist sbuzzell@blmfld.org 

Wintonbury Samantha Straker School Climate Specialist sstraker@blmfld.org 

Central Office Bethany Silver District Climate Specialist bsilver@blmfld.org 
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